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BracketMale Blue Adult Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0Kg 6 mins 6 1

B27

B28

B34

B35

B41

Erick Meneghin
CHECKMAT JAPAN

Hashimoto Keisuke
PHYSICAL SPACE BJJ OGIKUBO

Hideharu Tanaka
PARAESTRA HACHIOJI

Tomoaki Konda
NEWAZA WORLD

Takuya Maeda
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Ryota Gomi
X-TREME JIU JITSU ACADEMY EBINA


